TEST INTERPRETATION &
SOPHOMORE PARENT NIGHT

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 7:00 pm
Avon High School Auditorium

Test Interpretation:

Welcome &
Understanding the PSAT: Mrs. Garcia, Guidance Director

Sophomore Parent Information:
Understanding the Pre-ACT: Mrs. Judy Garcia, Guidance Director

Naviance: Mr. Dave Thompson, Counselor

Academic Planning/
Post-Secondary Planning: Mrs. Melinda Hatchett, Counselor

Sophomore & Junior Counselor Contact Information

Mrs. Alyson Harbor Mr. Dave Thompson Mrs. Melinda Hatchett

Last Names A-C Last Names D-Hok Last Names Hol-Mi
akharbor@avon-schools.org dlthompson@avon-schools.org mjhatchett@avon-schools.org
Extension 5055 Extension 5054 Extension 5052

Mr. Steve Binkley Mrs. Jill Yoder Mrs. Judy Garcia

Last Names Mo-Se Last Names Sh-Z Director of Guidance
srbinkley@avon-schools.org jmyoder@avon-schools.org jrgarcia@avon-schools.org
Extension 5056 Extension 5053 Extension 5051

Dates to Remember Spring SAT/ACT Dates
Area 31 Career Center Open House: January 25 SAT: *March 10, May 5, *June 2

Sylvan Practice ACT: January 27 ACT: February 10, *April 14, June 9, July 14
Hendricks County College Fair: February 22 *Avon High School is a test site

Sylvan Practice SAT: February 24

Spring Junior Parent Night: March 1
ZAPS ACT Test Prep Seminar: March 7-8
ZAPS SAT Test Prep Seminar April 11-12

Resource Links

Avon Guidance Office www.avon-schools.org/domain/4129
ACT www.act.org
SAT www.collegeboard.com

Naviance www.connection.naviance.com/avonhs


http://www.avon-schools.org/domain/4129
http://www.act.org
http://www.collegeboard.com
http://www.connection.naviance.com/avonhs

2017-2018 Pre-Enrollment Information

¢ Individual meetings with counselors begin January 23
0 Students receive course verification sheets after spring break

0 All course request changes need to be made by April 20

0 IOA summer registration opens April 16

Save the Date: Spring Junior Parent Information Night - March 1, 2018

Please take time to complete the evaluation of tonight’s presentation. One of the
counselors will be at the back of the auditorium collecting these as you leave. Tonight's
PowerPoint presentation will be posted on the Avon High School Guidance webpage
and on Naviance.

Follow us! @AvonHSGuidance



